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TUF GAMING
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27

23

Uriin

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K
IPS

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED D0z

.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

126,00
usb

152,25
usb

241,50
usb

274,05
usb

288,75
usb

367,50
usb

376,95
usb

513,45
usb

128,10
usb

157,50
usb

.825,00

TL

199,50
usb



GamePower Intense X20 27'' 1ms 165Hz Curved
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27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

28

31

23

RGB Gaming Monitér (Sifir Ol Piksel
Garantili)

LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ

2xXHDMI 1xVGA+VESA

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 165HZ 1MS 2K WQHD
RGB CURVED MONITOR

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
1IMS HDMI

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ
HDMI DP

.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

Gamepower

Lenovo

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Lenovo

Asus

246,75
usb

252,00
usb

267,75
usb

10.498,95
TL

285,60
usb

288,75
usb

313,95
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

20.998,95
TL

735,00
usb

1.029,00
usb



